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Kaur Talpsep

Kaur Talpsep, Eva Nõmm, Urmo Mets, Teele Vendik, Sten Vendik

Villa tn 14-16, Ülenurme alevik, Kambja vald, Tartu maakond

Villa 14-16 ridaelamud

Arte House OÜ

Töö nr:

Kpv:

Nr:

Staadium:

Tellija:

Aadress:

Projekt:

Joonis:

Vastutav spetsialist:

Arhitekt:

Mõõt:

EP

Väljaanne: 1.0
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www.kauss.ee

KÜLMIK

2 555

2 
40

0
1 

60
0

1 
09

0
1 

03
0

3 
80

09 
30

0

2 040

2 335

±0,00

TREPP
7

A: 2,1 m2

TERRASS
A: 48,1 m2

KUUR
1

A: 2,8 m2

1 033

2 
72

7

KÖÖK
4

A: 10,4 m2

PANIPAIK
14

A: 2,6 m2

ELUTUBA
6

A: 18,9 m2

ESIK
2

A: 7,7 m2

SÖÖGITUBA
5

A: 5,2 m2

WC
3

A: 1,5 m2

PESUM.

4 
00

0
3 

68
0

2 
00

0

+3,04

MAGAMISTUBA
13

A: 9,0 m2

MAGAMISTUBA
12

A: 9,0 m2

MAGAMISTUBA
11

A: 13,1 m2
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A: 6,6 m2
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